
Name of the company Website E-mail Social media Telephone number

Aqua Expeditions www.aquaexpeditions.com reservations@aquaexpeditions.com Aqua Expeditions (511) 434 5544

Delfin Amazon Cruises www.delfinamazoncruises.com info@delfinamazoncruises.com Delfin Amazon Cruises
065) 262721

(065) 262713

Jungle Experiences www.junglexperiences.com 
info@junglexperiences.com / 

maria.encinas@junglexperiences.com

Jungle Experiences - Amazon 

Cruises.                                      

Instagram: jungleexperiences

065-232574 Anexo 180

Amazon Star - iquitos@ecoventura.com  - 986161261 / 965001115

Amazon Explorer www.amazonexplorer.com info@amazonexplorer.com
Amazon Explorer.               

Instagram: Amazon Explorer Perú

(065) 242816 / Inglés: 

961908111 / español: 

965828888

Amazon Exploring Expedition www.eretzentalodge.com
amazon.exploring.expedition@gmail.com

Amazon Exploring Expedition 968163198

Pacaya Samiria - Amazon Lodge www.pacayasamiria.com.pe ventas@pacayasamiria.com.pe Pacaya Samiria Amazon Lodge
Lima: 51 1 469 4521    

Iquitos: 51 65 22 61 37

Paseos Amazónicos www.paseosamazonicos.com info@paseosamazonicos.com Paseos Amazónicos

Lima: 511) 241-7576

(511) 241-7614                                                   

Iquitos: 5165) 23-1618

Amazon Experience www.amazonexperience.net booking@amazonexperience.net Amazon Experience 958440862 / 065 - 232884

Amazon Expeditoners www.amazonexpeditioners.com info@amazonexpeditioners.com  Amazon Expeditioners 999 116 499

Awa Expeditions www.awaexpeditions.com info@awaexpeditions.com AWA Expeditions 918780631

Ivy Mara Ey Lodge www.pacaya-samiria.com linorio_novoa@hotmail.com Ivy Mara Ey Lodge
065 267550 / 965868326 / 

942082198

Tour Pacaya Samiria www.tourpacayasamiria.com tourpacayasamiria@gmail.com Tour Pacaya Samiria 950563981

Yarina Lodge - arvildo_uraco@hotmail.com (065) 638691 / 954456419

Bromelias Tour Pacaya Samiria  -  -  - 979592170

Renaquito Tours  -  -  -  - 

Campamento La Ceiba  -  -  -  - 

ASIENDES  -  - 065-256229/ 971683626

Wonder Amazon  - ocminamazonico@gmail.com Wonder Amazon SAC 930429236

ACATUPEL www.acatupel.pe acatupellagunas@gmail.com
 Acatupel Pacaya Samiria Lagunas-

loreto
925001139 / 930990208

Los Delfines Tours  - juanamiascanaquiri1963@gmail.com  - 929471649

Tibilo Tours  - tibilo_tours@hotmail.com Tibilo Tours - Lagunas 910927182

Huayruro Tours www.peruselva.com huayruro_tour@hotmail.com  - 
(065) 401186 /  965662555 

/954090566

List of Tour Operators authorized by SERNANP in Pacaya Samiria National Reserve
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